ASSIGNACIONS DEFINITIVES TFG CURS 2024-2025
GRAU BIOTECNOLOGIA

1523680
1550974
1560482
1586286
1597222
1601011
1603371
1604481
1605174
1629704
1630202
1630701
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1631028
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1633004
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1633818
1633977
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1634528
1634555
1634653
1634767
1634823
1635029
1635134
1635729
1635730
1635842
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Maria Oliver Bonet
Ana Paula Candiota
Ester Boix Borras
Anna Bassols
Assumpcio Bosch
Assumpcio Bosch
Veronica Jiménez
Carme Roura Mir
Carles Gil

Maria Oliver Bonet
Francisco Valero
Veronica Jiménez
Michael Ede

Pau Ferrer Alegre
Maria Pérez

Maria Rosario Fernandez
Antoni Sole

Pau Ferrer Alegre
Anna Bassols
Néstor Gomez
Massimo Bogliolo
Francisco Valero
Elena Ibafiez
Assumpcio Bosch
Pau Ferrer Alegre
Ana Paula Candiota
Antonio Villaverde
Anna Bassols
Jesus Aranda
Jordi Ribas
Francisco Valero
Pau Ferrer Alegre
Antoni Sole
Massimo Bogliolo
Jordi Ortiz

Asier Gonzalez
Antonio Villaverde
Carles Gil

Elena Ibafiez

Jordi Ortiz

Julia Lorenzo
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1637404 105 Angel Raul Castano

1637658 56 Maria Oliver Bonet
1637707 68 Albert Quintana
1637844 38 José Ramon Bayascas
1637930 25 Francisco Valero
1638050 54 Maria Angeles Martinez Rodriguez
1638098 70 Antonio Barbadilla
1638230 LL Jordi Ribas

1638336 6 Massimo Bogliolo
1638503 89 Isidre Gibert

1638595 LL Jesus Mifiano
1638607 34 Julia Lorenzo

1638624 125 Néstor Gomez
1638715 34 Sebastian Tanco
1638844 90 Jesus Aranda

1638951 12 Vicente Martinez Perea
1639179 14 Vicente Martinez Perea
1639325 38 José Ramon Bayascas
1639391 125 Néstor Gémez
1641886 95 Inaki Alvarez

1642720 11 Antonio Villaverde
2116405 164
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